
1. 

2. 

3. 

KMSCL 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

Address 

Ph : 

Problem ldentified : 

Completed Date :. 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Health Facility ...HQH: Ltauyamakalaa 
Alapuhe 

Signature : 

Date: 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED cOMPANY|AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi - 682 038, Kerala 

Ph: 98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Cyrix Engineer 

Service Engineer Name : 

UNDER 

Description 

Contact Number: 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

Customer Remark 

CYRX 
HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

Aadel 
IQlulooR4 

Call Registration Date : ... 
Caller iD :.AGAA.. 

Date of Visit :...ulQoA. 
Asset No. :..0.QlEA. 

EQPT Name : 

Manufacture 

Action Taken ...A.aav.inspctsel..he..achhe,..aln 

elachuc.acakoj-LzGatezaeco 
Time:...09n 

No. : 

s. No. EACLCOtQ Dept..las.. 

Qty. 

Completed 

Date: 

Certuikug. 
Calibration 

Customer Name : 
Signature : 

234268 

Part Number 

Date 

Model :..KCDA 

HEALIH 

Cust.Training 

Spare Required 

Start Time 

NOIS 

Pending 

PR Number 

Contact Number : 
Designatíon hAB teCHqç4 Höspitat Seal : 

End Time 

1altìntonr ent 
q4 9 544Ptal 

Spare Replaced Requested 

anala.. 
9TA533£:600. 



SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

Health Facility 

Ph 

KMSCL 

Address 

Serte edr 

Action Taken 

1. 

2. 

Spare Replaced 

3. 

Problem ldentified : 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Date : 

Signature : 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY| AERB Approved Service Agency 

30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi - 682 038, Kerala 
Ph:98472 99500 Website: www.cyrix.com | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call t PMS 

.tHalhtasanakulae 
tlagpuzha. 
taala. 

9145.338600 

Requested 
Description 

Contact Number: 

UNDER 

Cyrix Engineer 

Service Engineer Name : 

CYRIX 

Customer Remark 

HEALTHCARE PVTLTD 

Completed Date : 2ol Time :...stto 

Call Registration Date : 

Metdalo.C 

oc||9941| 

Caller ID: 
Date of Visit :..... 

EQPT Name : 

Asset No. :..c6II. 

Manufacture 

Qty. 

Completed 

S. No. HLCO12Dept...Lab. 

No. : 

IRlllaos4. 

Date : 

Cnfulg ..Rea.odel : RDX 

Calibration 

Customer Name 
Signature: 

Designation : 
Hospital Seal : 

Part Number 

D¡te 

234294 

Contact Number : 4A 9 

MEALI 

Cust.Training 

Start Time 

Spare Required 

PR Number 

Pending 

End Time 

Hdspil 



RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) 
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Name ofHospital: THÌH KAYAMKULAM Name of District: ALAPPUZHA 

Name of Equipment: CENTRIFUGE MACHINE 

Make: REMI 

Serial Number: FHLC-10072 

Date of purchase/ 
Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 18/07/2014 

|Date of breakdown: 11/11/2024 
(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) 
Action taken: 

Recommendations for repair (required service details) 
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR SERVICE 

PROFORMA 

|Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): ELECTRIC M0TOR 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of 
Purchase/ Asset Value: 88% 

WE HAVE INSPECTED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT THE ELECTRIC MOTOR, TRANSFORMER, 
SPEED CONTROLLER PCB AND PCB RELAY BOARD ARE DEFECTIVE. ENQUIRED SPARE WITH THE 

OEM. 

Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: 

Recommended for BER (Yes/ No): Ve 

|Date: 

|Date: 

Equipment ID & Barcode: 146094 & 0421677 

21·122y 

Model: R8C DX 

Warranty details: NO WARRANTY 

TRANSFORMER = 3500 
SPEED CONTROLLER PCB= 3250 
PCB RELAY BOARD 

TOTAL 

ALUR 

Present status of the equipment: 
FULLY DAMAGED 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 
purchase: NO AMC/CAMC 

Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not) 
CYRIX SERVICE REPORT AND REFERENCE QUOTATION ATTACHED 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority with date:- MRIDULA G 
Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

Seal 

WE HAVE INSPECTED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT THE ELECTRIC MOTOR, TRANSFORMER, 
SPEED CONTROLLER PCB AND PCB RELAY BOARD ARE DEFECTIVE. THIS MACHINE WAS 
INSTALLED ON 18/07/2014 AND HAS BEEN IN USE FOR OVER 10 YEARS. THE SPARE PART COSTS 
ARE EXTREMELY HIGH (88%)AND THE EQUIPMENT MEETS BOTH CRITERIA AS PER THE TENDER 
CLAUSE 5.3.14.1 SO WE RECOMMENDING THE EQUIPMENT AS BER. 

= 10920 

3000 
= 20670 (WITHOUT TAX) 

|Asset Value: 23430/ 

JtoTHISH T&OMAS 

(NHM 

1sultant (Biomedical Engineetmgt 

Signature of JêBM 

ALAPPUZHA 

Signature of Superinendernt / Medical Officer 

spltal 



REMI R 8C DX 

BAR CODE-(8004-8900TJE 
0421677 

EM CENTRIFUGE (E 

2iAI NO 

PPA 

0 GATE R8C DX 
FHLC-10072 
5250 JAMPS.1.55 
220/ 230 V,. 50Hz, 10AC SUPPLY 

06/14 

REMI ELEKTROTECHNK LIMITED 
(INSTXUMENTS DIVI^ION) 

VASAI -401 208. (INDIA 

REMI R-8C DX 



REMI 
eauivd 

Euteapis 

REMI VA 

RCDK 

ELTek 

QehdUaigs kes 

3olofaap4 
uaEASALAatNI 

SA¢38569 
ent 

Stberiocendent 

29 



INLAB 

KI/RE/305/23-24 

To, 

Kochin Inlab Equipments India Pvt Ltd 

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd 
Kochi 

Sub: Spare Quotation FOR R8C DX CENTRIFUGE 

With reference to the above, we are giving our estimate as per the request. 

SI.No Description 
1 R8C DX ELECTRIC MOTOR 
2| R8C DX TRANSFORMER BIG 

3 R8C DX SPEED CONTROLLER PCB 
4 R8C DX PCB RELAY BOARD 

Kindly confirm the above estimate 
1. Payment -100 % Advance 
2. Mention GST No: in the purchase orders. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Kochin Inlab Equipments India Pvt Ltd 

1P MEMI 
KOCHI 
682 0Z0 

Qty 

Authorized Signatory 

1 No 
1 No 

1 No 

Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred And Ninety Only 

1 No 

Dated :31.01.2024 

Rate 

10,920.00 
3,500.00 

3,250.00 

3,000.00| 
Taxable Value 

Gst 18% 

G.Total: 

Amount 

3. Delivery will be made in 4 to 5 weeks from the date of order acceptance by the company service Department 

Door No.28/2391-D, Vihaan, Chilavannur,Kadavanthara.P.O, Kochi-682020 
Tel -0484-2316938, CIN: U52311KL2008PTCO22 135 Email:info@inlabinstruments.com, 

10,920.00 
3.500.00 

3,250.00| 
3,000.00| 

20670.00 

3720.00 

24390.00 



12/26/24, 3:36 PM 

M Gmail 
spare Quotation 
1 message 

Service@Beston Industries <service@bestonindustries.com> 
To: Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com> 

Dear Sir. 

Please find the attached Spare Estimate. 

Regards 
sarath 

305.pdf 
464K 

Gmail spare Quotation 

Abhilash A <abhilashacyrix@gmail.com> 

Wed, Jan 31, 2024 at 3:45 PM 

https:/mail.google.com/mail/u/o/?ik=25ea658468&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:17896006331764739858&simpl=msg-f: 1789600633176473985 1/1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

